
 

 

List of competition 
& Activity 

DATES DAY CLASS EVENT TYPE  
April 

 
---- 1 to 5 Handwriting (H/E) Competition  
--- Nursery 

to Kgs 
Welcome to B.V.S Activity  

May 
 

---- Nursery 
to Kgs 

Mother’s day 
Celebration /Red Day 

Activity  
--- 1 to 5 Card 

Making(Mother’s 
day) 

Activity  

July --- 
1 to 5 Poem Competition Competition  
Nur to 
Kgs 

Green day /Plantation 
day 

Activity  

August --- 

1 to 5 Colouring 
Comp.(Independence 
Day) 

Competition  

Nur to 
Kgs 

Fancy Dress  Competition  
 Rakhi Making Activity  

September -- 
Nur to 5 Teacher’s day 

celebration  
(Yellow Day) 

-- 
 

October -- 3 to 5 Quiz on  --  
1 to 2 Dushera Activity  

November -- 

Nur to 5th 
Children’s day 
celebration 

  
Story telling  Competition  

NurKgs Rainbow day Activity   
1 to 3 Show and tell Activity  
4 to 6 Science Quiz Competition  

December -- -- 
Christmas 
Celebration --  
Sports Day --  



 
 
 
 
 
Date Day Subject 
10/04/25 Thursday Mahavir Jayanti 
12/04/25 Saturday 2nd Saturday 
14/04/25 Monday Dr. B.R . Ambedkar Jayanti 
29/04/25 Tuesday Parshuram Jayanti 
30/04/25 Wednesday Akshya Tritya holiday 
10/05/25 Saturday 2nd Saturday 
29/05/25 Thursday Maharana Pratap Jayanti 
11/06/25 Wednesday Sant Guru Kabir Jayanti 
12/07/25 Saturday 2nd Saturday 
27/07/25 Sunday Hariyali Teej 
31/07/25 Thursday Shadeed Udham Singh Jayanti 
09/08/25 Saturday 2nd Saturday /Raksha Bhandhan 
15/08/25 Friday Independence day 
16/08/25 Saturday Janamashtmi 
13/09/25 Saturday 2nd Saturday 
22/09/25 Monday Maharaja Agrasen Jayanti 
23/09/25 Tuesday Shaheedi Diwas/Hero’s Martyrdom’s day 
01/10/25 Wednesday Durga Navami 
02/10/25 Thursday Gandhi Jayanti/Dussehra 
07/10/25 Tuesday Maharishi Valmiki Jayanti 
10/10/25 Friday Karwa Chauth 
11/10/25 Saturday 2nd Saturday 

List of holidays 



19/10/25 Sunday Dhan Teras 
20/10/25 Monday Diwali/Narak Chaturdasi 
21/10/25 Tuesday Diwali 
22/10/25 Wednesday Goverdhan Puja 
23/10/25 Thursday Bhai Dooj 
01/11/25 Saturday Haryana Day 
05/11/25 Wednesday Guru Nanak Jayanti 
08/11/25 Saturday 2nd Saturday 
13/12/25 Saturday 2nd Saturday 
25/12/25 Thursday Christmas Day 
26/12/25 Friday Shaheed Udham Singh Jayanti 
01/01/26 Thursday New Year 
10/01/26 Saturday 2nd Saturday 
14/01/26 Wednesday Makar Sakranti 
26/01/26 Friday Republic Day 
01/02/26 Sunday Guru Ravidas Jayanti 
14/02/26 Saturday 2nd Saturday 
15/02/26 Sunday Maha Shivratri 
02/03/26 Monday Holi Dehan 
03/03/26 Tuesday Holi 
14/03/26 Saturday 2nd Saturday 
21/03/26 Saturday Id-Ul-Fitr 
23/03/26 Monday Saheed Diwas 
27/03/26 Friday Ram Navmi 

 
 Summer Break will be 31st  May to 30 June. 

 


